
 

 

2020-2021 New Canaan Winter Club 

Group Skating Important dates 

 
Monday, September 28 Registration Opens 

 

Friday, October 30 Last day to register for group skating classes without late fee 

 

Monday, November 2 Group skating classes begin at 7:00 am 

 IF CLUB IS OPEN; check recording:  203-966-4280 to confirm 

 

Wednesday, November 11 Kick-Off Event for the Season at NCWC, 5:00 pm – 6:30 pm  
 Drop in to meet the pros, reconnect with old friends or ask questions 

 

Monday, November 23 Last day to drop out of classes to be considered for a  

 refund (less registration fee) **Program Withdrawal Form on  

 website must be completed for withdrawal to be valid 

 

Wednesday, November 25 Morning classes only, then THANKSGIVING VACATION  

 schedule.  No classes Thursday - Sunday 

 

Monday, November 30 Classes resume at 7:00 am 

 

Wednesday, December 23 No classes after am class – HAPPY HOLIDAYS 

 

Monday, January 4 Group skating classes resume at 7:00 am 

 

Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Day, no classes until 4:10 pm 

 

Saturday, January 30 NCWC Skating Exhibition 

 

Friday, February 12 President’s Day vacation begins; no classes after am class  

 until Monday, February 15 at 4:10 pm 

 

Monday, February 15 Classes resume at 4:10 pm 

 

Friday, February 26 Group Skating Year End Show, 5:30 pm at NCWC  

 

Friday, February 26 Group Skating Year End Banquet  

 

Monday, March 1 USFSA test session, 5:20pm - TBD 

 

Thursday, March 4 Last Day of Classes for the Season (weather dependent) 


